MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2021 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 19

WINNER

2nd

3rd

High Woman

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Collegiate

High Junior (18-20)

High Intermediate

Junior (15-17)

High Sub-Junior (under

15)

High Veteran

High Police

1st High Master

2nd High Master

3rd High Master

1st Master

2nd Master

3rd Master

1st Expert

2nd Expert

3rd Expert

6127

6281

6074

6127

6334

6281

6314

6076

6121

6314

6035

2004

6016

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

LANKFORD, KENNETH
LARAMIE, WY - USA

ADELSON, HUGO B
BREINIGSVILLE, PA - USA

BROWNING, JEFF
Ashburn, VA - USA

LANKFORD, KENNETH
LARAMIE, WY - USA

JONES, JACK G
AKRON, OH - USA

ADELSON, HUGO B
BREINIGSVILLE, PA - USA

YOUNG, A S, POL
COLUMBIA, MO - USA

CASTLE, ALLEN L
COLUMBIA CROSS ROADS, PA

HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
WHEELING, WV - USA

YOUNG, AS, POL
COLUMBIA, MO - USA

CHOW, JEFFREY W
NORWALK, CT - USA

NEUHAUS, JERREL
BERNIE, MO - USA

KIMBLE, FRANK
NEWNAN, GA - USA

HM 2379 - 104 NRA Trophy - H402-001 (Wright)

HM 2376 - 111 'NRA Trophy - H402-002

HM 2373 - 117

Special Award Winners

HM 2379 - 104

HM 2357 - 97
HM 2376 - 111
HM 2364 - 94
HM 2365 - 105
- USA
HM 2364 - 100
HM 2364 - 94
MA 2342 - 73
MA 2304 - 86
MA 2225 - 50

NRA Trophy - H402-003

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

NRA Trophy - H402-005 (Townsend Whelan)

NRA Trophy - H402-006

Insufficiant entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

1 Entries are required.

Insufficiant entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

1 Entries are required.

Insufficiant entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

1 Entries are required.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.

0 were Eligible.

NRA Trophy - H402-022
NRA Trophy - H402-012
NRA Trophy - H402-HM1
NRA Trophy - H402-HM2
NRA Trophy - H402-HM3
NRA Trophy - H402-MA1
NRA Trophy - H402-MA2
NRA Trophy - H402-MA3

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.



1st Sharpshooter

2nd Sharpshooter

3rd Sharpshooter

1st Marksman

2nd Marksman

3rd Marksman

MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Competitor Ranking by Category

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

1. HM 2379 -
2. HM 2376 -
3. HM 2373 -
4. HM 2365 -
5. HM 2364 -
6. HM 2362 -
7. HM 2361 -
8. HM 2357 -
9. HM 2353 -
10. MA 2342 -
11. HM 2339 -
12. HM 2307 -
13. MA 2304 -
14. MA 2225 -
15. HM 1155 -
16. MA 1145 -
17. HM 1141 -

POL. MATCH RIFLE

1 HM 2364 -
2. HM 2270 -

104
111
117
105
100
111
93
97
101
73
74
58
86
50
45
31
30

94
75

6127 -
6281 -
6074 -
6076 -
6121 -
6013 -
6070 -
6334 -
6154 -
6035 -
6293 -
6339 -
2004 -
6016 -
6100 -
6144 -
6136 -

6314 -
2009 -

LANKFORD, KENNETH
ADELSON, HUGO B
BROWNING, JEFF
CASTLE, ALLEN L
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
ZERR, RONALD L
DOOLEY, WILLIAM R
JONES, JACK G
PICKEL, BENJAMIN J
CHOW, JEFFREY W
SCHUDEL, JOHN W
BORKON,AM
NEUHAUS, JERREL
KIMBLE, FRANK
WILSON, JOHN
MAUCK, HAROLD
KRAFFT, W

YOUNG, A S, POL
HARRISON, HARRY D, POL

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM 2379 -
2. HM 2376 -
3. HM 2373 -
4. HM 2365 -
5. HM 2364 -
6. HM 2364 -
7. HM 2362 -
8. HM 2361 -
9. HM 2357 -
10. HM 2353 -
11. MA 2342 -
12. HM 2339 -
13. HM 2307 -
14. MA 2304 -
15. HM 2270 -

104
m
117
105
100
94
m
93
97
101
73
74
58
86
75

6127 -
6281 -
6074 -
6076 -
6121 -
6314 -
6013 -
6070 -
6334 -
6154 -
6035 -
6293 -
6339 -
2004 -
20009 -

LANKFORD, KENNETH
ADELSON, HUGO B
BROWNING, JEFF
CASTLE, ALLEN L
HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
YOUNG, AS, POL
ZERR, RONALD L
DOOLEY, WILLIAM R
JONES, JACK G
PICKEL, BENJAMIN J
CHOW, JEFFREY W
SCHUDEL, JOHN W
BORKON, AM
NEUHAUS, JERREL
HARRISON, HARRY D, POL

Special Award Winners

Insufficiant entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award.

0 were Eligible.

1 Entries are required.

1 Entries are required.

1 Entries are required.

1 Entries are required.

1 Entries are required.

1 Entries are required.

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. MATCH RIFLE s
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

S, VET

CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET
CIV. MATCH RIFLE Gs
CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET
CIV. MATCH RIFLE Gs
CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET
CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET
CIV. MATCH RIFLE s
POL. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE S, VET
CIV. MATCH RIFLE s

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

POL. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE

CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET
CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS
CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET
POL. MATCH RIFLE S, VET

17 - Entries

None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required

None / Not Required

None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required

2 - Entries

None / Not Required
None / Not Required

None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required

None / Not Required

None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required

)
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Complete Competitor Ranking

16.
17.
18.
19.

MA
HM
MA
HM

2225
1155
1145
1141

- 50
- 45
-31
- 30

6016 - KIMBLE, FRANK
6100 - WILSON, JOHN
6144 - MAUCK, HAROLD
6136 - KRAFFT, W

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE
CIV. MATCH RIFLE

GS
VET
S, VET

None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required
None / Not Required



