MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2021 National Matches	Final Results Bulletin	Total Entries - 19
	VID. 7	11400 004 ((Mri-ht))

WINNER	6127 LANKFORD, KENNETH LARAMIE, WY - USA	HM 2379 - 104 NRA Trophy - H402-001 (Wright)
2nd	6281 ADELSON, HUGO B BREINIGSVILLE, PA - USA	HM 2376 - 111 NRA Trophy - H402-002
3rd	6074 BROWNING, JEFF Ashburn, VA - USA	HM 2373 - 117 NRA Trophy - H402-003

			Special Award Win	ner	's	
High Woman						Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
High Senior	6127	LANKFORD, KENNETH LARAMIE, WY - USA	Н	łM	2379 - 104	NRA Trophy - H402-005 (Townsend Whelan)
High Grand Senior	6334	JONES, JACK G AKRON, OH - USA	Н	М	2357 - 97	NRA Trophy - H402-006
High Collegiate						Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
High Junior (18-20)						Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
High Intermediate Junior (15-17)						Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
High Sub-Junior (under 15)	•					Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
High Veteran	6281	ADELSON, HUGO B BREINIGSVILLE, PA - USA	Н	М	2376 - 111	NRA Trophy - H402-022
High Police	6314	YOUNG, A S, POL COLUMBIA, MO - USA	н	łМ	2364 - 94	NRA Trophy - H402-012
1st High Master	6076	CASTLE, ALLEN L COLUMBIA CROSS ROADS, PA		łM	2365 - 105	NRA Trophy - H402-HM1
2nd High Master	6121	HEMPELMANN, FRITZ WHEELING, WV - USA	Н	łM	2364 - 100	NRA Trophy - H402-HM2
3rd High Master	6314	YOUNG, A S, POL COLUMBIA, MO - USA	Н	łМ	2364 - 94	NRA Trophy - H402-HM3
1st Master	6035	CHOW, JEFFREY W NORWALK, CT - USA	N	ИΑ	2342 - 73	NRA Trophy - H402-MA1
2nd Master	2004	NEUHAUS, JERREL BERNIE, MO - USA	N	ИΑ	2304 - 86	NRA Trophy - H402-MA2
3rd Master	6016	KIMBLE, FRANK NEWNAN, GA - USA	N	ИΑ	2225 - 50	NRA Trophy - H402-MA3
1st Expert						Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
2nd Expert						Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
3rd Expert						Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.

MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

State			Special Award W	inners		
d Sharpshooter	st SI	harpshooter			•	1 Entries are required.
1	nd S	Sharpshooter				1 Entries are required.
Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. Owere Eligible. Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. Owere Eligible. Owere Eligible. Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required. Owere Eligible. Ower	d S	harpshooter				
Marksman	st M	arksman				
Completitor Ranking by Category CRanking is compiled before awards are distributed Completed C	nd N	larksman				
17 - Entri 18	3rd Marksman					
MM 2379 - 104 6127	Com	npetitor Rankin	g by Category	(Ranking is c	ompiled before a	wards are distribute
MM 2379 - 104 6127	CIV	MATCH RIFLE				17 - Fntri
1. HM 2376 - 111 6281 - ADELSON, HUGO B	1.		6127 - LANKFORD KENNETH	CIV MATCH RIFLE	<u> </u>	
M 2373 - 117	2.					
1. HM 2365 - 105	3.				5, 121	
1. MA 2364 - 100	4.				S	
MM 2361 - 93	5.	HM 2364 - 100		CIV. MATCH RIFLE		None / Not Required
MM 2357 - 97	6.	HM 2362 - 111	6013 - ZERR, RONALD L	CIV. MATCH RIFLE		None / Not Required
MM 2353 - 101 6154 - PICKEL, BENJAMIN J	7.	HM 2361 - 93	6070 - DOOLEY, WILLIAM R	CIV. MATCH RIFLE		
10. MA 2342 - 73	8.	HM 2357 - 97	6334 - JONES, JACK G	CIV. MATCH RIFLE	GS	None / Not Required
1. HM 2339 - 74 6293 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET None / Not Required None / Not Requi	9.	HM 2353 - 101	6154 - PICKEL, BENJAMIN J	CIV. MATCH RIFLE		
22. HM 2307 - 58 6339 BORKON, A M CIV.MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required	10.		6035 - CHOW, JEFFREY W	CIV. MATCH RIFLE		None / Not Required
13	11.				VET	
1.	12.					
15						
16. MA 1145 - 31						
17. HM 1141 - 30 6136 - KRAFFT, W CIV. MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required	16.					
Complete Competitor Ranking	17.		•		,	
HM 2364 - 94		1111 1141 00	0130 - KKALLI, W	OIV. MIATOTTAL EL	5	None / Not Required
Complete Competitor Ranking HM 2379 - 104 6127 - LANKFORD, KENNETH CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, NONE / NONE	POL	MATCH RIFLE				2 - Entri
Complete Competitor Ranking 1. HM 2379 - 104 6127 - LANKFORD, KENNETH CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required 2. HM 2376 - 111 6281 - ADELSON, HUGO B CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required 3. HM 2373 - 117 6074 - BROWNING, JEFF CIV. MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required None / No	1.	HM 2364 - 94	6314 - YOUNG, A S, POL	POL. MATCH RIFLE		None / Not Required
HM 2379 - 104 6127 - LANKFORD, KENNETH CIV. MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required S. HM 2376 - 111 6281 - ADELSON, HUGO B CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required None / Not Require	2.	HM 2270 - 75	2009 - HARRISON, HARRY D, POL	POL. MATCH RIFLE	S, VET	None / Not Required
2. HM 2376 - 111 6281 - ADELSON, HUGO B CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required B. HM 2373 - 117 6074 - BROWNING, JEFF CIV. MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S NONE / None / Not Required		-				
None Not Required None None Not Required None Not Re	1.					·
HM 2365 - 105 6076 - CASTLE, ALLEN L CIV. MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required	2.				S, VET	•
5. HM 2364 - 100 6121 - HEMPELMANN, FRITZ CIV. MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required DOI: MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required CIV. MATCH RIFLE S None / Not Required	 4. 		,		_	·
6. HM 2364 - 94 6314 - YOUNG, A S, POL POL. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required 7. HM 2362 - 111 6013 - ZERR, RONALD L CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required 8. HM 2361 - 93 6070 - DOOLEY, WILLIAM R CIV. MATCH RIFLE 9. HM 2357 - 97 6334 - JONES, JACK G CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 10. HM 2353 - 101 6154 - PICKEL, BENJAMIN J CIV. MATCH RIFLE 11. MA 2342 - 73 6035 - CHOW, JEFFREY W CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required 12. HM 2339 - 74 6293 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET None / Not Required 13. HM 2307 - 58 6339 - BORKON, A M CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 14. MA 2304 - 86 2004 - NEUHAUS, JERREL CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET None / Not Required	4. 5.					·
7. HM 2362 - 111 6013 - ZERR, RONALD L CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required 8. HM 2361 - 93 6070 - DOOLEY, WILLIAM R 8. HM 2357 - 97 6334 - JONES, JACK G 9. HM 2353 - 101 6154 - PICKEL, BENJAMIN J 11. MA 2342 - 73 6035 - CHOW, JEFFREY W 12. HM 2339 - 74 6293 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W 13. HM 2307 - 58 6339 - BORKON, A M 14. MA 2304 - 86 2004 - NEUHAUS, JERREL 15. LANGE CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 16. LANGE CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 17. MA 2307 - 58 6339 - BORKON, A M 18. LANGE CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 19. LANGE CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 19. LANGE CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 19. LANGE CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 19. LANGE CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET None / Not Required	5. 6.				S	·
3. HM 2361 - 93 6070 - DOOLEY, WILLIAM R CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 10. HM 2357 - 97 6334 - JONES, JACK G CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 11. MA 2342 - 73 6035 - CHOW, JEFFREY W CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required 12. HM 2339 - 74 6293 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET None / Not Required 13. HM 2307 - 58 6339 - BORKON, A M CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 14. MA 2304 - 86 2004 - NEUHAUS, JERREL CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET None / Not Required	7.					·
9. HM 2357 - 97 6334 - JONES, JACK G CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 10. HM 2353 - 101 6154 - PICKEL, BENJAMIN J CIV. MATCH RIFLE 11. MA 2342 - 73 6035 - CHOW, JEFFREY W CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required 12. HM 2339 - 74 6293 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET None / Not Required 13. HM 2307 - 58 6339 - BORKON, A M CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 14. MA 2304 - 86 2004 - NEUHAUS, JERREL CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET None / Not Required	7. 8.					None / Not Required
0. HM 2353 - 101 6154 - PICKEL, BENJAMIN J CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required 1. MA 2342 - 73 6035 - CHOW, JEFFREY W CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET None / Not Required 2. HM 2339 - 74 6293 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET None / Not Required 3. HM 2307 - 58 6339 - BORKON, A M CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 4. MA 2304 - 86 2004 - NEUHAUS, JERREL CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET None / Not Required						None / Not Demilier
1. MA 2342 - 73 6035 - CHOW, JEFFREY W CIV. MATCH RIFLE None / Not Required 2. HM 2339 - 74 6293 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET None / Not Required 3. HM 2307 - 58 6339 - BORKON, A M CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 4. MA 2304 - 86 2004 - NEUHAUS, JERREL CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET None / Not Required	9. 10				GS	None / Not Required
2. HM 2339 - 74 6293 - SCHUDEL, JOHN W CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET None / Not Required 3. HM 2307 - 58 6339 - BORKON, A M CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 4. MA 2304 - 86 2004 - NEUHAUS, JERREL CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET None / Not Required						News (N. 15
3. HM 2307 - 58 6339 - BORKON, A M CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS None / Not Required 4. MA 2304 - 86 2004 - NEUHAUS, JERREL CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET None / Not Required	11.					•
4. MA 2304 - 86 2004 - NEUHAUS, JERREL CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET None / Not Required	12.					
F UN COTO TO COCO MADDICON MADDIC POL	13.					
b. HM 2270 - 75 2009 - HARRISON, HARRY D, POL POL. MATCH RIFLE S, VET None / Not Required	14.				GS, VET	·
	15.	HM 2270 - 75	2009 - HARRISON, HARRY D, POL	POL. MATCH RIFLE	S, VET	None / Not Required

MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Complete Competitor Ranking					
16.	MA 2225 - 50	6016 - KIMBLE, FRANK	CIV. MATCH RIFLE	GS	None / Not Required
17.	HM 1155 - 45	6100 - WILSON, JOHN	CIV. MATCH RIFLE	VET	None / Not Required
18.	MA 1145 - 31	6144 - MAUCK, HAROLD	CIV. MATCH RIFLE	S, VET	None / Not Required
19.	HM 1141 - 30	6136 - KRAFFT, W	CIV. MATCH RIFLE	S	None / Not Required